
 

January – Blue Canyon,  Twinsburg 
                            Tuesday, January 31 
 

February – L’Albatros, Cleveland 
                               Tuesday, February 28 
 

March – Claddagh Irish Pub, Legacy Village 
                        Tuesday, March 27 
 

April – Don’s Pomeroy House, Strongsville 
              Tuesday, April 24 
 

May –     John Q’s Steakhouse, Downtown Cleveland 
                  Tuesday, May 29 
 

June – Burntwood Tavern, Chagrin Falls 
                   Tuesday, June 26 
 

July – Pier W, Lakewood 

                  Tuesday, July 31    

August – Hard Rock Café, Downtown Cleveland                  
                Tuesday, August 28 
 

September –    Cheesecake Factory, Crocker Park 
                                  Tuesday, September 25 
 

October – Nido Italia,  Little Italy, Cleveland 
Tuesday, October 30 
 

November – Mitchell’s Fish Market,  Woodmere 
                       Tuesday, November 20 
 

 December – Ken Stewart’s Grille, Akron 
                       Tuesday, December 11 
 

 
 

We have selected some great area restaurants for this year’s lunch bunch.  Watch our monthly 
newsletter for the current information. You can sign up 2 months ahead of the lunch bunch 
date. This is the Mentor Senior Center’s twenty-second year of Out to Lunch Bunch trips so 
come and enjoy some great food and camaraderie of your Senior Center friends. 
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